Fact Book Table X-5

lof1

UNDERGRADUATE TUITION

N. C. Resident
Out-of-State Resident

GRADUATE TUITION

N. C. Resident
Out-of-State Resident

GENERAL FEES

Cone Debt Service
Student Activities
Cone Operations

P.E. Maintenance Fee
Health Center Fee

Educational & Tech. Fee

Athletics

Intramural

SAC Operations Fee
SAC Debt Service Fee
I.D.

Telephone Reg.

Total
ROOM AND BOARD

Dormitories

High Rise Dormitory (Double)

Apartments and Suites

Hunt Village Apartment
Martin Village Apartment

Cedar Suite

Hickory Suite
Sycamore Suite
Hawthorn Suite
Phase III Apartment

19 Meal Plan
15 Meal Plan%*

https://cms24 .uncc.edu/sites/cms24.uncc.edu/files/media/factbo...

TUITION AND MANDATORY FEES
PER SEMESTER
FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 1996-97

12 or More
Hours

$ 437.00
4,014.00

9 or More
Hours

$ 437.00
4,014.00

$422.00

$859.00

$1,020.00

$1,020.00
$1,020.00

$1,054.00
$1,090.00

$834.00
$834.00

$ 328.00
3,011.00

$ 328.00
3,011.00

5.50

(Single) $1,228.00

Oak Suite

$ 219.00
2,007.00

$ 219.00
2,007.00

5 or Fewer
Hours

$ 2.50
4.50
14.00

12.00
10.00

4.00
12.50

1.00
1.00

$106.50

Elm Apartment
Maple Apartment
Pine Apartment

Poplar Ap
Poplar Su

5 Meal P1
85 Meals/

*Students also receive $100 in declining balance with the 15 meal plan.
#This also includes $75 in declining balance.

NOTE:
Source:

Also available, 0 meals with $834 and $500 in declining balance.
Information from the Office of Financial Services.

artment
ite

an**
Semester#

5 or Fewer
Hours

$109.00
1,004.00

$109.
1,004.

$1,100.
$1,130.
$1,130.
$1,130.
$1,175.
$1,150.

$345.
$540.

00
00

00

00
00

00

00
00

**Apartment residents only.
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